TABLE 2.4‐2
QUALITY CONTROL SAMPLE ANALYSIS SUMMARY
FYNOP, 1425 EDEN ROAD, YORK, PA 17402
Lot Number
Laboratory
Sample ID Sample Type Sample ID Sample Date and Time Sampling Event Validation Type
180‐12124 180‐12124‐3 Trip Blank TB‐TAP070220121 7/2/12 14:00 RI Part 2 W Bldg 2 Corridor Initial Full Validation
180‐12163 180‐12163‐5 Trip Blank TB‐TAP2012070501 7/5/12 14:35 RI Part 2 W Bldg 2 Corridor Initial General Review
180‐12206 180‐12206‐6 Field Blank HD‐QC1‐0/0‐4 7/6/12 10:42 RI Part 2 Bldg 58 Initial General Review
180‐12206 180‐12206‐7 Rinse Blank HD‐QC1‐0/0‐3 7/6/12 11:00 RI Part 2 Bldg 58 Initial General Review
180‐13469 180‐13469‐6 Trip Blank TB‐TAP081520121 8/15/12 15:57 WB2COR MIP Confirmation Sampling General Review
180‐13516 180‐13516‐6 Trip Blank TB‐TAP081620121 8/16/12 10:47 WB2COR MIP Confirmation Sampling General Review
180‐13964 180‐13964‐2 Trip Blank TB‐TAP083020121 8/30/12 12:00 MW‐139A initial Sampling General Review
180‐14791 180‐14791‐7 Trip Blank TB‐TAP092520121 9/25/12 14:30 2012 Cole Steel Sampling General Review
180‐15249‐1 180‐15249‐3 Trip Blank TB‐TAP1009201201 10/9/12 13:35 MW‐140A Initial Re‐Sampling Full Validation
180‐15269‐1 180‐15269‐2 Trip Blank TB‐TAP1010201201 10/10/12 13:00 MW‐137A Initial Sampling General Review
180‐16312 180‐16312‐3 Trip Blank TB‐TAP1112201201 11/12/12 14:25 MW‐142S Initial Sampling General Review
180‐16312 180‐16312‐5 Field Blank FB‐TAP1112201201 11/12/12 14:00 MW‐142S Initial Sampling General Review
180‐16350 180‐16350‐3 Trip Blank TB‐TAP1109201201 11/9/12 11:35 2012 Reuters Sampling General Review
180‐16353 180‐16353‐4 Rinse Blank RB‐TAP1113201201 11/13/12 10:20 MW‐143D Initial Sampling General Review
180‐16353 180‐16353‐5 Trip Blank TB‐TAP1113201201 11/13/12 10:20 MW‐143D Initial Sampling General Review
180‐16604 180‐16604‐3 Trip Blank TB‐TAP1120201201 11/20/12 11:30 MW‐147A Initial Sampling General Review
180‐16714 180‐16714‐3 Trip Blank TB‐TAP1127201201 11/27/12 11:40 MW‐146 Initial Sampling General Review
180‐17798 180‐17798‐2 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0131201301 1/3/13 8:30 MW‐136A Screening Sampling General Review
180‐17846 180‐17846‐3 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0107201301 1/7/13 15:50 MW‐141A Initial Sampling General Review
180‐18086 180‐18086‐3 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0115201301 1/15/13 16:15 MW‐137A Initial Re‐Sampling Full Validation
180‐18583 180‐18583‐3 Trip Blank TB‐TAP020520131 2/5/13 14:58 MW‐136A Initial Sampling General Review
180‐18716 180‐18716‐5 Trip Blank TB‐TAP020720131 2/7/13 16:22 MW‐143D Initial Re‐Sample General Review
180‐19072‐1 180‐19072‐4 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0221201301 2/21/13 14:31 MW‐148A Screening Sampling General Review
180‐20076 180‐20076‐4 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0403201301 4/3/13 11:40 MW‐148A Initial Sampling General Review
180‐21593 180‐21593‐2 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0524201301 5/24/13 8:30 NPBA and Building 3 Pre‐TS Shutdown Sampling General Review
180‐21747 180‐21747‐3 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0530201301 5/30/13 15:04 NPBA and Building 3 Pre‐TS Shutdown Sampling General Review
180‐21771 180‐21771‐3 Field Blank FB‐TAP0531201301 5/31/13 14:10 NPBA and Building 3 Pre‐TS Shutdown Sampling Full Validation
180‐21771 180‐21771‐4 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0531201301 5/31/13 14:45 NPBA and Building 3 Pre‐TS Shutdown Sampling Full Validation
180‐21771 180‐21771‐5 Rinse Blank RB‐TAP0531201301 5/31/13 14:05 NPBA and Building 3 Pre‐TS Shutdown Sampling Full Validation
180‐22072 180‐22072‐7 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0610201301 6/11/13 13:20 NPBA and Building 3 Pre‐TS Shutdown Sampling General Review
180‐22351 180‐22351‐2 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0617201301 6/18/13 9:50 NPBA and Building 3 Pre‐TS Shutdown Sampling General Review
180‐24057 180‐24057‐10 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0809201301 8/9/13 12:00 MW‐139A Waterloo Screening Sampling General Review
180‐24129 180‐24129‐5 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0812201301 8/12/13 12:00 MW‐137A Waterloo Screening Sampling General Review
180‐24382 180‐24382‐4 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0821201301 8/21/13 12:00 MW‐139A Waterloo Initial Sampling General Review
180‐24485 180‐24485‐17 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0822201301 8/22/13 12:00 Codorus Creek Groundwater Discharges Event 1 General Review
180‐24540 180‐24540‐3 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0827201301 8/27/13 12:00 MW‐140A Waterloo Initial Sampling General Review
180‐24577 180‐24577‐3 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0828201301 8/28/13 12:00 MW‐140A Waterloo Initial Sampling General Review
180‐24630 180‐24630‐4 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0829201301 8/29/13 12:00 MW‐140A Waterloo Initial Sampling General Review
180‐24686 180‐24686‐3 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0830201301 8/30/13 12:00 MW‐137A Waterloo Initial Sampling Full Validation
180‐24755 180‐24755‐4 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0903201301 9/3/13 12:00 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐24768 180‐24768‐7 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0904201302 9/4/13 12:00 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐24770 180‐24770‐3 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0904201301 9/4/13 12:00 MW‐137A Waterloo Initial Sampling General Review
180‐24825 180‐24825‐11 Rinse Blank RB‐TAP0905201301 9/5/13 12:13 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐24825 180‐24825‐12 Field Blank FB‐TAP0905201301 9/5/13 12:16 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐24825 180‐24825‐9 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0905201301 9/5/13 12:00 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐24878 180‐24878‐10 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0906201301 9/6/13 12:00 2013 Comprehensive Sampling Full Validation
180‐24918 180‐24918‐1 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0909201301 9/9/13 12:00 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐24957 180‐24957‐11 Rinse Blank RB‐TAP0910201301 9/10/13 11:21 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐24957 180‐24957‐12 Field Blank FB‐TAP0910201301 9/10/13 11:48 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐24957 180‐24957‐9 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0910201301 9/10/13 12:00 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐25019 180‐25019‐8 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0911201301 9/11/13 12:00 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐25062 180‐25062‐8 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0912201301 9/12/13 12:00 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐25129 180‐25129‐11 Rinse Blank RB‐TAP0913201301 9/13/13 12:50 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐25129 180‐25129‐12 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0913201301 9/13/13 12:00 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐25129 180‐25129‐13 Field Blank FB‐TAP0913201301 9/13/13 12:55 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐25205 180‐25205‐13 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0916201301 9/16/13 12:00 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐25207 180‐25207‐1 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0917201301 9/17/13 12:00 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐25207 180‐25207‐10 Field Blank FB‐TAC0917201301 9/17/13 12:12 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐25207 180‐25207‐9 Rinse Blank RB‐TAC0917201301 9/17/13 12:40 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐25257 180‐25257‐8 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0918201301 9/18/13 12:00 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐25305 180‐25305‐8 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0919201301 9/19/13 12:00 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐25354 180‐25354‐2 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0920201301 9/20/13 12:00 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐25546 180‐25546‐11 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0926201302 9/26/13 12:00 Codorus Creek Groundwater Discharges Event 2 General Review
180‐25546 180‐25546‐13 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0926201301 9/26/13 12:00 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐25546 180‐25546‐16 Field Blank FB‐TAP0926201301 9/26/13 12:00 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐25546 180‐25546‐20 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0926201303 9/26/13 12:00 Codorus Creek Groundwater Discharges Event 2 General Review
180‐25571 180‐25571‐4 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0927201301 9/27/13 12:00 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐25605 180‐25605‐3 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0930201301 9/30/13 12:00 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐25639 180‐25639‐2 Trip Blank TB‐TAP1001201301 10/1/13 12:00 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐25688 180‐25688‐3 Trip Blank TB‐TAP1002201301 10/2/13 12:00 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐25781 180‐25781‐2 Trip Blank TB‐TAP1003201301 10/3/13 12:00 MW‐136A Waterloo Screening Sampling Full Validation
180‐25798 180‐25798‐2 Trip Blank TB‐TAP1004201301 10/4/13 12:00 MW‐139A Waterloo Screening Sampling General Review
180‐25873 180‐25873‐3 Trip Blank TB‐TAP1008201301 10/8/13 12:00 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐25920 180‐25920‐2 Trip Blank TB‐TAP1009201301 10/9/13 12:00 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐26264 180‐26264‐3 Trip Blank TB‐TAP1021201301 10/21/13 12:00 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐26328 180‐26328‐4 Trip Blank TB‐TAP1022201301 10/22/13 12:00 2013 Comprehensive Sampling General Review
180‐26769 180‐26769‐3 Trip Blank TB‐TAP1101201301 10/31/13 13:52 MW‐140A Waterloo Screening Sampling General Review
180‐27020 180‐27020‐5 Trip Blank TB‐TAP1108201301 11/8/13 13:50 MW‐137A Waterloo Screening Sampling General Review
180‐27450 180‐27450‐14 Trip Blank TB‐TAP1121201301 11/21/13 9:10 Codorus Creek Groundwater Discharges Event 3 General Review
180‐28048 180‐28048‐6 Trip Blank TB‐TAP1211201301 12/9/13 0:00 MW‐136A Waterloo Screening Sampling General Review
180‐29094 180‐29094‐7 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0117201401 1/17/14 12:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 1 General Review
180‐29122 180‐29122‐2 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0120201401 1/20/14 12:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 2 General Review
180‐29122 180‐29122‐3 Field Blank FB‐TAP0120201401 1/20/14 11:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 2 General Review
180‐29122 180‐29122‐4 Rinse Blank RB‐TAP0120201401 1/20/14 11:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 2 General Review
180‐29161 180‐29161‐5 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0121201401 1/21/14 12:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 2 Full Validation
180‐29231 180‐29231‐18 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0123201402 1/23/14 12:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 2 General Review
180‐29231 180‐29231‐3 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0123201401 1/23/14 12:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 2 General Review
180‐29268 180‐29268‐5 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0124201401 1/24/14 12:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 2 General Review
180‐29270 180‐29270‐5 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0124201402 1/24/14 12:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 2 General Review
180‐29304 180‐29304‐5 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0127201401 1/27/14 11:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 2 General Review
180‐29372 180‐29372‐4 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0129201401 1/29/14 12:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 2 General Review
180‐29400 180‐29400‐6 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0130201401 1/30/14 12:30 2014 Shutdown Test Event 2 General Review
180‐29443 180‐29443‐4 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0131201401 1/31/14 12:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 2 General Review
180‐29544 180‐29544‐11 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0204201401 2/4/14 12:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 3 General Review
180‐29924 180‐29924‐8 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0218201401 2/18/14 10:25 2014 Shutdown Test Event 7 General Review
180‐29980 180‐29980‐5 Rinse Blank RB‐TAP0219201401 2/19/14 14:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 7 General Review
180‐29980 180‐29980‐6 Field Blank FB‐TAP0219201401 2/19/14 14:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 7 General Review
180‐29980 180‐29980‐7 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0219201401 2/19/14 12:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 7 General Review
180‐30019 180‐30019‐16 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0220201401 2/20/14 12:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 7 General Review
180‐30056 180‐30056‐5 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0221201401 2/21/14 12:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 7 General Review
180‐30089 180‐30089‐10 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0224201401 2/24/14 12:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 7 General Review
180‐30194 180‐30194‐4 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0226201401 2/26/14 12:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 7 General Review
180‐30352 180‐30352‐11 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0304201401 3/4/14 12:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 8 General Review
180‐30352 180‐30352‐13 Rinse Blank RB‐TAP0304201401 3/4/14 9:15 2014 Shutdown Test Event 8 General Review
180‐30352 180‐30352‐14 Field Blank FB‐TAP0304201401 3/4/14 14:45 2014 Shutdown Test Event 8 General Review
180‐30716 180‐30716‐16 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0317201401 3/17/14 12:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 11 General Review
180‐30716 180‐30716‐16 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0317201401 3/17/14 12:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 11 Full Validation
180‐30762 180‐30762‐1 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0318201401 3/18/14 12:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 11 General Review
180‐30762 180‐30762‐3 Rinse Blank RB‐TAP0318201401 3/18/14 13:10 2014 Shutdown Test Event 11 General Review
180‐30762 180‐30762‐4 Field Blank FB‐TAP0318201401 3/18/14 13:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 11 General Review
180‐30813 180‐30813‐7 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0319201401 3/19/14 12:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 11 General Review
180‐30849 180‐30849‐8 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0320201401 3/20/14 12:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 11 General Review
180‐30887 180‐30887‐6 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0321201401 3/21/14 12:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 11 General Review
180‐30887 180‐30887‐7 Field Blank FB‐TAP0321201401 3/21/14 8:35 2014 Shutdown Test Event 11 General Review
180‐30887 180‐30887‐8 Rinse Blank RB‐TAP0321201401 3/21/14 11:30 2014 Shutdown Test Event 11 General Review
180‐31129 180‐31129‐2 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0328201401 3/28/14 12:00 2014 Shutdown Test Event 11 General Review
180‐31954 180‐31954‐16 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0421201401 4/21/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 3 General Review
H:\10000\10012\GW RI Part 2\Report\Final to Regulators\Working Files\Tables\Table 2.4‐2 QC Sample Analysis Summary_Alt.xlsx 1 of 3
TABLE 2.4‐2
QUALITY CONTROL SAMPLE ANALYSIS SUMMARY
FYNOP, 1425 EDEN ROAD, YORK, PA 17402
Lot Number
Laboratory
Sample ID Sample Type Sample ID Sample Date and Time Sampling Event Validation Type
180‐31989 180‐31989‐8 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0422201401 4/22/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 3 General Review
180‐32508 180‐32508‐16 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0506201402 5/6/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 4 Full Validation
180‐32508 180‐32508‐17 Rinse Blank RB‐TAP0506201402 5/6/14 14:30 2014 Restart Test Event 4 Full Validation
180‐32508 180‐32508‐18 Field Blank FB‐TAP0506201402 5/6/14 14:40 2014 Restart Test Event 4 Full Validation
180‐32564 180‐32564‐17 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0507201402 5/7/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 4 General Review
180‐32564 180‐32564‐19 Rinse Blank RB‐TAP0507201402 5/7/14 14:05 2014 Restart Test Event 4 General Review
180‐32564 180‐32564‐20 Field Blank FB‐TAP0507201402 5/7/14 13:00 2014 Restart Test Event 4 General Review
180‐32605 180‐32605‐1 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0508201401 5/8/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 4 General Review
180‐32966 180‐32966‐6 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0519201401 5/19/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 5 General Review
180‐33009 180‐33009‐12 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0520201401 5/20/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 5 General Review
180‐33401 180‐33401‐13 Field Blank FB‐TAP0602201401 6/2/14 15:30 2014 Restart Test Event 6 General Review
180‐33401 180‐33401‐14 Rinse Blank RB‐TAP0602201401 6/2/14 15:16 2014 Restart Test Event 6 General Review
180‐33401 180‐33401‐15 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0602201401 6/2/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 6 General Review
180‐33436 180‐33436‐13 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0603201401 6/3/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 6 General Review
180‐33487 180‐33487‐9 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0604201401 6/4/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 6 General Review
180‐33551 180‐33551‐12 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0605201401 6/5/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 6 General Review
180‐33551 180‐33551‐13 Rinse Blank RB‐TAP0605201401 6/5/14 13:08 2014 Restart Test Event 6 General Review
180‐33551 180‐33551‐14 Field Blank FB‐TAP0605201401 6/5/14 13:00 2014 Restart Test Event 6 General Review
180‐33609 180‐33609‐4 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0606201401 6/6/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 6 Full Validation
180‐34228 180‐34228‐2 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0519201401 6/23/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 7 General Review
180‐34361 180‐34361‐16 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0626201401 6/26/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 7 General Review
180‐34453 180‐34453‐18 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0630201401 6/30/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 8 General Review
180‐34453 180‐34453‐20 Rinse Blank RB‐TAP0630201401 6/30/14 15:15 2014 Restart Test Event 8 General Review
180‐34453 180‐34453‐21 Field Blank FB‐TAP0630201401 6/30/14 15:10 2014 Restart Test Event 8 General Review
180‐34457 180‐34457‐14 Rinse Blank RB‐TAP0701201401 7/1/14 13:55 2014 Restart Test Event 8 General Review
180‐34457 180‐34457‐15 Field Blank FB‐TAP0701201401 7/1/14 14:00 2014 Restart Test Event 8 General Review
180‐34457 180‐34457‐8 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0701201401 7/1/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 8 General Review
180‐34492 180‐34492‐16 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0702201401 7/2/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 8 General Review
180‐34653 180‐34653‐5 Rinse Blank RB‐TAP0708201401 7/8/14 13:15 2014 Restart Test Event 8 General Review
180‐34653 180‐34653‐6 Field Blank FB‐TAP0708201401 7/8/14 13:15 2014 Restart Test Event 8 General Review
180‐34653 180‐34653‐8 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0708201401 7/8/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 8 General Review
180‐34674 180‐34674‐4 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0709201401 7/9/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 8 General Review
180‐34834 180‐34834‐13 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0714201401 7/14/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 9 General Review
180‐34870 180‐34870‐10 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0715201401 7/15/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 9 General Review
180‐35393 180‐35393‐18 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0804201401 8/4/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 10 Full Validation
180‐35469 180‐35469‐15 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0805201401 8/5/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 10 General Review
180‐35469 180‐35469‐16 Rinse Blank RB‐TAP0805201401 8/5/14 11:30 2014 Restart Test Event 10 General Review
180‐35469 180‐35469‐17 Field Blank FB‐TAP0805201401 8/5/14 11:30 2014 Restart Test Event 10 General Review
180‐35517 180‐35517‐10 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0806201401 8/6/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 10 General Review
180‐35572 180‐35572‐10 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0807201401 8/7/14 12:00 2014 Restart Test Event 10 General Review
180‐35572 180‐35572‐11 Rinse Blank RB‐TAP0807201401 8/7/14 14:35 2014 Restart Test Event 10 General Review
180‐35572 180‐35572‐12 Field Blank FB‐TAP0807201401 8/7/14 14:40 2014 Restart Test Event 10 General Review
180‐35630 180‐35630‐19 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0808201401 8/8/14 8:20 2014 Restart Test Event 10 General Review
180‐35839 180‐35839‐5 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0814201401 8/14/14 15:40 August 2014 Vertical Extent Sampling General Review
180‐35851 180‐35851‐3 Rinse Blank RB‐TAP0815201401 8/15/14 12:30 August 2014 Vertical Extent Sampling General Review
180‐35851 180‐35851‐4 Field Blank FB‐TAP0815201401 8/15/14 12:30 August 2014 Vertical Extent Sampling General Review
180‐35851 180‐35851‐5 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0815201401 8/13/14 12:00 August 2014 Vertical Extent Sampling General Review
180‐35887 180‐35887‐2 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0818201401 8/18/14 12:00 August 2014 Vertical Extent Sampling General Review
180‐35942 180‐35942‐2 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0819201401 8/6/14 12:00 August 2014 Vertical Extent Sampling General Review
180‐35981 180‐35981‐2 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0820201401 8/20/14 12:00 August 2014 Vertical Extent Sampling Full Validation
180‐36095 180‐36095‐17 Rinse Blank RB‐TAP0825201401 8/25/14 14:45 2014 Dry Season Sampling Event 1 General Review
180‐36095 180‐36095‐18 Field Blank FB‐TAP0825201401 8/25/14 14:45 2014 Dry Season Sampling Event 1 General Review
180‐36095 180‐36095‐19 Trip Blank TB‐TAP0825201401 8/25/14 12:00 2014 Dry Season Sampling Event 1 General Review
180‐36462 180‐36462‐14 Trip Blank HD‐QC2‐0/1‐2 9/8/14 12:00 2014 Dry Season Sampling Event 2 General Review
180‐36462 180‐36462‐15 Field Blank HD‐QC1‐0/1‐4 9/8/14 15:15 2014 Dry Season Sampling Event 2 General Review